MEC Earth Day 5K
Overall Finish List

April 22, 2012

Place Name

1 Rob Whitmill

2 Chris Balestrini

3 lan Turnbull

4 John Loney

5 Clinton Smith

6 David Marquez

7 Ryan Power

8 Jim Burrows

9 Reed Waldick

10 Harold Walker
11 Deborah Buhlers
12 Amanda Switzer
13 Casey Kulchycki
14 Tal Septon

15 Richard Bird

16 Kathy Ure

17 Scott Breen

18 Lauren Burdick
19 Gary Chan

20 Michael Flear

21 Shawn Brittan

22 Jennifer Bordin
23 Bill Wheeler

24 Anne Arnott

25 Kevin Knapp

26 Christopher Thorne
27 Glenn Hickling
28 Lee Clark

29 Asia Hollingsworth
30 Annie Hinton

31 John Edwards
32 Lisa Jones

33 Katherine Lesperance
34 Whitney Locken
35 Matt Brown

36 Debbie Obokata
37 Andreas DiMattia
38 Nioel Heggary
39 Jocelyn Davies
40 Mary Case

41 Barb Newell

42 Evan Brennan
43 Carol McNiece
44 Carl Keevil

45 Don Ramsden
46 Maggie McCormack

47 Nate McCormack

City

London
London
London
London
Brigden
London

London
Belmont
St Thomas
Simcoe
London
London
Tillsonburg
London
Sarnia
Tillsonburg
London
Markham
Arva
London
London
London
Komoka
Waterloo
Kerwood
London
London
London
Strathroy
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Strathroy
Aylmer
London
London
London
London

Age

20
19
46
21
18
23
50
16
44
37
24
25
19
58
45
37
29
21
16
48
33
57
36
22
43
58
50
23
18
48
49
46
22
25
59
20
23
28
50
51
21
46
65
65
10

Age Group Place

1 Overall
2 Overall
3 Overall
1 M40+
1M 19-39
1M 0-18
2 M 19-39
2 M 40+
2M 0-18
3 M 40+

1 Overall
2 Overall
3 M 19-39
4 M 19-39
4 M 40+
3 Overall
5M 19-39
1F 19-39
6 M 19-39
3 M 0-18
1M 40+

2 F 19-39
5 M 40+
3 F 19-39
7 M 19-39
6 M 40+

7 M 40+
1F 40+

4 F 19-39
1F 0-18
8 M 40+

2 F 40+

3 F 40+
5F 19-39
8 M 19-39
4 F 40+

9 M 19-39
10 M 19-39
6 F 19-39
5F 40+

6 F 40+
11 M 19-39
7 F 40+

9 M 40+
10 M 40+
2F 0-18
4 M 0-18

Time

16:06
16:10
16:31
16:43
16:43
16:58
17:00
17:16
18:25
18:28
18:53
20:06
21:27
21:28
21:44
22:01
22:04
22:08
22:28
23:19
23:44
23:51
23:51
23:55
24:18
24:24
24:30
24:32
24:46
24:55
25:00
25:04
25:18
25:19
25:22
25:34
25:34
25:44
25:53
26:24
26:35
26:44
26:54
27:12
27:12
27:16
27:30



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Jennifer McDonald

Jordan Geene
Louise Moriarity
Gina Vukojevic
Don Yule
Tracey' Yule
David Hinton
Megan Strachan
Jane Upfold
Laurie Allen
Randy Geene
Karen Gooder
Nancy Russell
Gabriel DiMattia
Jordan Brennan
Charlene Pratt
Bill Davies
Lynda Ford
Reisha Basdeo
Carolyn Spence
Lucy Hinton
Stephanie Higgs
Trish May
Colleen Crawford
Peter Benson
Alicia Smith
Julie Piggott

Ingersoll
London
London
Waterloo
London
London
Strathroy
Toronto
London
London
London
London
London
London
Strathroy
Strathroy
Ingersoll
London
London
London
Strathroy
Timmins
Newbury
Glencoe
Delaware
London
London

11
55
21
45
52
56
23
55
48
48
55
48
52
23
53
71
45
41
29
21
21
45
39
58
24
24

8 F 40+
5M 0-18
9 F 40+

7 F 19-39
11 M 40+
10 F 40+
12 M 40+
8 F 19-39
11 F 40+
12 F 40+
13 M 40+
13 F 40+
14 F 40+
14 M 40+
9 F 19-39
15 F 40+
15 M 40+
16 F 40+
17 F 40+
10 F 19-39
11 F 19-39
12 F 19-39
18 F 40+
13 F 19-39
16 M 40+
14 F 19-39
15 F 19-39

27:56
28:08
28:21
28:22
28:27
28:35
29:08
29:41
29:41
29:53
30:07
30:09
30:09
31:13
31:22
31:23
33:23
33:46
34:29
35:10
35:50
37:00
41:40
41:40
48:49
53:29
53:29



